EC531-HD
• Supports DDR3/DDR3L SODIMM up to 16GB
• 2 2.5" SATA drive bays, 1 CFast socket
• 3 expansion slots (1 supports wide graphics card)
Features
4th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Modular-Designed Embedded Systems
mSATA Wi-Fi

mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © June 17, 2014 DFI Inc.
www.dfi .com
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
EC531-HD6860 With fan, i7/i5/i3, H81, 6 COM, 8-bit GPIO, 6 USB, RoHS
Packing List
• 1 EC531 system unit
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
• 1 CD disk includes:
   - Drivers / Manual
EC531-HD
4th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Modular-Designed Embedded Systems
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 785-1150DL CPU, LGA1150, Long-term support, RoHS
Memory 785-RLOD38G SODIMM, DDR3/DDR3L, 8GB, RoHS
785-RSOD34G SODIMM, DDR3/DDR3L, 4GB, RoHS
785-RSOD32G SODIMM, DDR3/DDR3L, 2GB, RoHS
HDD 785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
785-S25128G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25064G 2.5" SATA SSD, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25032G 2.5" SATA SSD, 32GB MLC, RoHS
mSATA 785-MS64GMF mSATA Card, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS32GMF mSATA Card, 32GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS16GMF mSATA Card, 16GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS08GMF mSATA Card, 8GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS04GMF mSATA Card, 4GB MLC, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110090-000G Wi-Fi kit
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Power Adapter 671-112004-100G 120W, 19V/6.31A
Wall Mount 761-EC5310-000G EC531 Wall Mount Kit, RoHS